
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Nr.

666
651
399
330
326

1124
677
607
811
974
480
339
379
754
922
634
475
943
793
662
716
640
950
925
380
888
941
672
615
691
717

Namn

Pontus Petersson
William Andersson
Casper Lindholm
Felix Harling
Carl Söderholm
Mikael Hedberg
Anton Karlsson
Jim Loginger
Axel Jansson
Hampus Kahrle
Jonatan Mattsson
Fabian Sönnermyr
Alexander Ahl
Max Sköld
Zebastian Hellqvist
Max Larsson
Linus Månsson
Dennis Andersson
Dennis Möller
Kevin Fredriksson
Frans Andersson
Johan Nilsson
Alexander Cahlås
Jacob Norrman
Kevin Lindberg
Oskar Nilsson
Albin Larsson
Timmie Olsson
Patrik Öholm
Andreas Svensson
Johan Bender

Klubb

SMK Eksjö MC & US
Vrigstad MK
Linköpings MS
Team Westom Motorcykel
Vissefjärda CK
Rättvik Boda MK
SMK Södermanlandsavdeln
Åbågen MCK
SMK Dala Falun
Linköpings MS
Katrineholms MCC
Huskvarna MK
BMK Uddevalla
Älvsbyns MS
Tibro MK
Katrineholms MCC
Linköpings MS
Haninge MK
MK Jämke Jämshög
BMK Uddevalla
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb
Vissefjärda CK
MK Jämke Jämshög
SMK Kristianstadsavd.
Linköpings MS
Nybro MK
Getinge MK
Hörby MCK
Mälarö MCK
Skene MS
Falköpings MK

R1.

25
18
22
16
12
13
0

14
20
8
6
9

10
0

15
11
5
7
2
4
0
3
0
1
--
0
0
0
0
0
0

R2.

20
25
18
14
16
11
22
8
0

12
13
10
9

15
0
0
6
3
7
4
5
2
1
0
0
0
0
--
0
--
0

Totala poäng

45
43
40
30
28
24
22
22
20
20
19
19
19
15
15
11
11
10
9
8
5
5
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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MX2

Total idag MX2

Kungsekenbanan 1,750 Km


